
 75 
 100 

 7
5 

 1
00

 

 1
35

 

 76 

 8
3 

 130 

 1
91

 

M
in

 4
0

M
ax

 8
0

 34 

Material

Scale

Art.nr.

Last saved by

Created by Page

Name

Rev

A4
1:2 1/1

611525

Tolle 2019-12-11
Tolle 2019-12-11

FormatLast saved

Created date

Toolbar 1
Monitor arm D-Zine


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


